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Women / A2 / Sr B
Session: 1R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Stanovich148
Riverside

9.000 8.600 9.0009.100 35.700
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Chloe Thompson124
Gymtastics

8.800 8.000 9.1509.000 34.950
3T 6 7 1 2 

2 

Kyslee Schliem103
CSA-Kids

8.800 8.150 8.5509.300 34.800
3T 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Emilia Kunickas145
Riverside

8.800 8.450 8.5008.900 34.650
3T 2T 8 5 4 

4 

Molly Reilly112
IGI

8.600 7.850 8.8009.300 34.550
7 7 2T 3 5 

5 

Lora Banenas140
Riverside

8.400 8.200 8.2009.150 33.950
9 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Alexa Matzke106
CSA-Kids

8.900 7.450 8.2009.200 33.750
2 9 4 6T 7 

7 

Tara Janney144
Riverside

8.500 8.450 8.0008.450 33.400
8 2T 11 9T 8 

8 

Allyson Harmel107
CSA-Kids

8.200 7.200 8.2009.500 33.100
10T 10 1 6T 9 

9 

Lydia Fulton137
RC Gymnastics

8.700 7.600 7.8008.750 32.850
6 8 9 11 10 

10 

Kassy Hanson102
CSA-Kids

8.200 7.000 8.0008.700 31.900
10T 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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